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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 9th round, Match #70

Friday, 18.10.2025, 13:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 9°C. Spectators: 450

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
23 Kopyna Yurii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
17 Sliusar Denys
8 Raileanu Vlad
10 Prytula Ostap (C)
7 Klayver
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
99 Faal

Substitutes
28 Klymenko Yehor
79 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
75 Kitela Andrii
93 Roman Vitalii
63 Sapuha Marko
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
5 Edson
11 Runich Vasyl
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
70 Kasarda Nazar
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
56 Boiko Maksym

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

30 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Jurčec Jan
6 Konate Bakary
4 Vilivald Volodymyr
5 Bekavac Ante
27 Araujo
94 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
18 Bar Lin
9 Paraco
7 Mendoza

Substitutes
59 Sychov Danylo
1 Khoma Bohdan
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
26 Flores
16 Borges
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
17 Gonzalez
3 Rojas
24 Mulyk Volodymyr
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa
28 D. Maya
55 Dibango

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kalonov Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
Delegate:
Zatorskyi Vasyl
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #70
Friday, 18.10.2025, 13:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 9°C. Spectators: 450

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 2 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
23' 9 Paraco

29' 94 Zaderaka Maksym

23 Kopyna Yurii 51'

53' 94 Zaderaka Maksym

7 Klayver
77 Almazbekov Beknaz 57'

14 Kvasnytsia Illia
11 Runich Vasyl 57'

17 Sliusar Denys 60'

17 Sliusar Denys
15 Pidhurskyi Denys 75'

79' 18 Bar Lin
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav

79' 9 Paraco
55 Dibango

73 Liakh Rostyslav 79'

99 Faal 84'

8 Raileanu Vlad
5 Edson 85'

10 Prytula Ostap
63 Sapuha Marko 85'

5 Edson 90+4'

90+4' 27 Araujo

90+4' 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


